
Comune di Macerata

ELEZIONI REGIONALI,COMUNALI,CIRCOSCRIZIONALI

CONS.COMUNALE

Voti ai Candidati per Sezione

COMITATO ANNA MENGHI

 Candidato / Sez.    1    2    3    4    5    6    7    8    9   10   11   12   13   14   15   16   17   18   19   20   21   22 Totali 
  1 - MUNAFO' PL 7 1 2 8 3 4 3 2 6 6 7 9 2 3 5 2 3 0 2 1 3 1 113 

  2 - BADIALI PI 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 11 0 0 0 17 

  3 - BALDONCINI 1 2 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 2 4 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 16 

  4 - BERTARELLI 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 25 

  5 - BUONGARZON 2 3 3 0 1 0 0 0 0 4 10 1 3 11 1 0 0 1 0 0 2 1 56 

  6 - CESARINI D 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 17 

  7 - CIPRIANI F 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 11 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 35 

  8 - CORSALINI 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 13 

  9 - DEAN MARIO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 18 

 10 - EUGENI REN 0 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 1 15 

 11 - FABIANI DI 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 13 

 12 - FABIANI FA 0 1 0 0 0 0 4 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 17 

 13 - LAPPONI AN 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 1 5 0 1 0 0 12 

 14 - LEBBORONI 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 7 

 15 - LELLI FEDE 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 11 

 16 - LUPIDI TIZ 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 12 0 2 0 0 0 1 0 1 2 0 0 29 

 17 - LUZI OTELL 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 13 

 18 - MENCOBONI 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 1 6 

 19 - MESCHINI G 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 2 0 0 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 0 0 18 

 20 - MEZZETTI S 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 

 21 - MORETTI AL 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 13 

 22 - MORETTI EL 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 

 23 - MOSCA MEMI 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 

 24 - NASINI ENR 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 8 

 25 - PASSARELLI 0 1 1 1 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 11 

 26 - PENNACCHI 1 0 2 0 0 2 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 11 

 27 - PICCHIO CL 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 5 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 
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Comune di Macerata

ELEZIONI REGIONALI,COMUNALI,CIRCOSCRIZIONALI

CONS.COMUNALE

Voti ai Candidati per Sezione

COMITATO ANNA MENGHI
 Candidato / Sez.    1    2    3    4    5    6    7    8    9   10   11   12   13   14   15   16   17   18   19   20   21   22 Totali 

 28 - PIERINI LU 2 0 1 2 1 1 1 1 2 0 25 6 1 4 0 4 0 1 1 1 0 0 75 

 29 - PIPPA PAOL 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 39 

 30 - PLATANO MA 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 14 

 31 - PRINCIPI P 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 

 32 - RENZETTI F 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 3 8 

 33 - ROTATORI S 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 21 

 34 - SALVATORI 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 11 

 35 - SALVUCCI E 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 4 

 36 - SCOPONI FA 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 2 0 1 0 0 0 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 23 

 37 - TANONI GIA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 29 

 38 - TARUSCHIO 1 2 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15 

 39 - VALLESI AU 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 

 40 - VERDOLINI 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 17 

 Totali 17 14 12 15 11 10 14 18 27 24 78 34 26 31 16 10 8 9 19 11 23 13 776 
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Comune di Macerata

ELEZIONI REGIONALI,COMUNALI,CIRCOSCRIZIONALI

CONS.COMUNALE

Voti ai Candidati per Sezione

COMITATO ANNA MENGHI

 Candidato / Sez.   23   24   25   26   27   28   29   30   31   32   33   34   35   36   37   38   39   40   41   42   43   44 Totali 
  1 - MUNAFO' PL 4 0 0 0 1 1 4 1 1 1 0 0 2 6 1 1 3 1 2 3 1 0 113 

  2 - BADIALI PI 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 17 

  3 - BALDONCINI 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 16 

  4 - BERTARELLI 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 7 0 1 2 0 3 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 25 

  5 - BUONGARZON 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 2 1 0 0 56 

  6 - CESARINI D 1 1 0 2 0 0 1 0 2 0 0 0 5 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 17 

  7 - CIPRIANI F 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 2 0 2 0 0 2 0 1 0 3 0 4 0 2 0 35 

  8 - CORSALINI 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 13 

  9 - DEAN MARIO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 14 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 18 

 10 - EUGENI REN 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 15 

 11 - FABIANI DI 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 1 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 13 

 12 - FABIANI FA 0 2 2 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 17 

 13 - LAPPONI AN 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 2 0 0 12 

 14 - LEBBORONI 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 

 15 - LELLI FEDE 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 11 

 16 - LUPIDI TIZ 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 1 4 0 0 1 0 29 

 17 - LUZI OTELL 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 4 1 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 13 

 18 - MENCOBONI 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 

 19 - MESCHINI G 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 18 

 20 - MEZZETTI S 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 3 

 21 - MORETTI AL 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 13 

 22 - MORETTI EL 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 

 23 - MOSCA MEMI 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 

 24 - NASINI ENR 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 8 

 25 - PASSARELLI 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 2 0 0 0 11 

 26 - PENNACCHI 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 11 

 27 - PICCHIO CL 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 
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Comune di Macerata

ELEZIONI REGIONALI,COMUNALI,CIRCOSCRIZIONALI

CONS.COMUNALE

Voti ai Candidati per Sezione

COMITATO ANNA MENGHI
 Candidato / Sez.   23   24   25   26   27   28   29   30   31   32   33   34   35   36   37   38   39   40   41   42   43   44 Totali 

 28 - PIERINI LU 2 0 1 2 4 0 0 1 2 3 0 1 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 3 0 75 

 29 - PIPPA PAOL 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 19 14 0 0 0 39 

 30 - PLATANO MA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 2 0 0 14 

 31 - PRINCIPI P 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 

 32 - RENZETTI F 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 8 

 33 - ROTATORI S 0 1 0 0 0 0 6 0 1 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 21 

 34 - SALVATORI 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 11 

 35 - SALVUCCI E 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 

 36 - SCOPONI FA 0 0 0 1 3 2 0 2 0 0 0 0 1 2 0 0 1 0 1 0 1 0 23 

 37 - TANONI GIA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 15 9 0 0 0 0 0 29 

 38 - TARUSCHIO 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 15 

 39 - VALLESI AU 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 

 40 - VERDOLINI 0 2 1 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 1 3 0 0 1 0 0 17 

 Totali 10 8 6 7 14 12 22 10 8 19 6 12 25 30 14 25 22 34 28 14 10 0 776 
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